Position

Chief Executive Officer

Chief Financial Officer
Development Director
Bookkeeper Il

Admin. Services Manager
Communications Coordinator
Admin. Services Assoc.

Communications Coordinator

Other Positions Held Special District

Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services
Community Human Services

Community Human Services

Department

Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Total Wages

$162,095
$117,924
$80,572
$80,400
$66,864
$66,514
$36,367
$50

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,553
$23,942
$4,704
$22,354
$23,803
$14,061
$6,146
$0



