Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Chief Executive Officer		Community Human Services	Administration	\$162,095	\$41,553
Chief Financial Officer		Community Human Services	Administration	\$117,924	\$23,942
Development Director		Community Human Services	Administration	\$80,572	\$4,704
Bookkeeper II		Community Human Services	Administration	\$80,400	\$22,354
Admin. Services Manager		Community Human Services	Administration	\$66,864	\$23,803
Communications Coordinator		Community Human Services	Administration	\$66,514	\$14,061
Admin. Services Assoc.		Community Human Services	Administration	\$36,367	\$6,146
Communications Coordinator		Community Human Services	Administration	\$50	\$0